ISO Oxygen Therapy
and Medical Fittings
Product Catalog
For more than 35 years, Precision Medical has been a global pioneer dedicated to
developing and manufacturing high-quality medical devices for respiratory care.
Our focus has always been on designing and producing state-of-the-art respiratory care
products that are safe and reliable. Our innovative medical respiratory products are
designed with both the caregiver and patient in mind. We have helped hospitals and

5-years on needle valve
1-year on all other parts
Ordering Information
O2
0-200 cc
O2
0-1 l/min
O2
0-3.5 l/min
O2
0-5 l/min
O2
0-15 l/min
O2
2-26 l/min
O2
0-70 l/min
Air
0-15 l/min
Air
0-70 l/min
No Adaptor
(1/8” NPT Female) 6MFA1001 4MFA1001 1MFA3001 1MFA3501 1MFA1001 1MFA1101 1MFA8001 1MFA2001 1MFA9001
with PTO 6MFA1001PTO 4MFA1001PTO 1MFA3001PTO 1MFA3501PTO 1MFA1001PTO 1MFA1101PTO 1MFA8001PTO 1MFA2001PTO 1MFA9001PTO
DISS Female
Hex Nut 6MFA1002 4MFA1002 1MFA3002 1MFA3502 1MFA1002 1MFA1102 1MFA8002 1MFA2002 1MFA9002
with PTO 6MFA1002PTO 4MFA1002PTO 1MFA3002PTO 1MFA3502PTO 1MFA1002PTO 1MFA1102PTO 1MFA8002PTO 1MFA2002PTO 1MFA9002PTO
with right inlet 6MFA1002-R 4MFA1002-R 1MFA3002-R 1MFA3502-R 1MFA1002-R 1MFA1102-R 1MFA8002-R 1MFA2002-R 1MFA9002-R
with left inlet 6MFA1002-L 4MFA1002-L 1MFA3002-L 1MFA3502-L 1MFA1002-L 1MFA1102-L 1MFA8002-L 1MFA2002-L 1MFA9002-L
DISS Female
Hand Tight 6MFA1003 4MFA1003 1MFA3003 1MFA3503 1MFA1003 1MFA1103 1MFA8003 1MFA2003 1MFA9003
with PTO 6MFA1003PTO 4MFA1003PTO 1MFA3003PTO 1MFA3503PTO 1MFA1003PTO 1MFA1103PTO 1MFA8003PTO 1MFA2003PTO 1MFA9003PTO
with right inlet 6MFA1003-R 4MFA1003-R 1MFA3003-R 1MFA3503-R 1MFA1003-R 1MFA1103-R 1MFA8003-R 1MFA2003-R 1MFA9003-R
with left inlet 6MFA1003-L 4MFA1003-L 1MFA3003-L 1MFA3503-L 1MFA1003-L 1MFA1103-L 1MFA8003-L 1MFA2003-L 1MFA9003-L
DISS Male 6MFA1004 4MFA1004 1MFA3004 1MFA3504 1MFA1004 1MFA1104 1MFA8004 1MFA2004 1MFA9004
with PTO 6MFA1004PTO 4MFA1004PTO 1MFA3004PTO 1MFA3504PTO 1MFA1004PTO 1MFA1104PTO 1MFA8004PTO 1MFA2004PTO 1MFA9004PTO
Ohmeda 6MFA1005 4MFA1005 1MFA3005 1MFA3505 1MFA1005 1MFA1105 1MFA8005 1MFA2005 1MFA9005
with PTO 6MFA1005PTO 4MFA1005PTO 1MFA3005PTO 1MFA3505PTO 1MFA1005PTO 1MFA1105PTO 1MFA8005PTO 1MFA2005PTO 1MFA9005PTO
DIN 6MFA10DN 4MFA10DN 1MFA30DN 1MFA35DN 1MFA10DN 1MFA11DN 1MFA80DN 1MFA20DN 1MFA90DN
with PTO 6MFA10DNPTO 4MFA10DNPTO 1MFA30DNPTO 1MFA35DNPTO 1MFA10DNPTO 1MFA31DNPTO 1MFA80DNPTO 1MFA20DNPTO 1MFA90DNPTO
BOC 6MFA10BOC 4MFA10BOC 1MFA30BOC 1MFA35BOC 1MFA10BOC 1MFA11BOC 1MFA80BOC 1MFA20BOC 1MFA90BOC
with PTO 6MFA10BOCPTO 4MFA10BOCPTO 1MFA30BOCPTO 1MFA35BOCPTO 1MFA10BOCPTO 1MFA31BOCPTO 1MFA80BOCPTO 1MFA20BOCPTO 1MFA90BOCPTO
Medstar 6MFA100M 4MFA100M 1MFA300M 1MFA350M 1MFA100M 1MFA110M 1MFA800M 1MFA200M 1MFA900M
with PTO 6MFA100MPTO 4MFA100MPTO 1MFA300MPTO 1MFA350MPTO 1MFA100MPTO 1MFA110MPTO 1MFA800MPTO 1MFA200MPTO 1MFA900MPTO
Need something else?
Custom configurations and color
options are available.
Contact Customer Service at

44-67 l/min
44-67 l/min
Ordering Information
O2
0-8 l/min
O2
0-15 l/min
Air
0-15 l/min
No Adaptor (1/8” NPT Female) 8MFA4001 8MFA1001 8MFA2001
DISS Female Hex Nut 8MFA4002 8MFA1002 8MFA2002
DISS Female Hand Tight 8MFA4003 8MFA1003 8MFA2003
DISS Male 8MFA4004 8MFA1004 8MFA2004
Ohmeda 8MFA4005 8MFA1005 8MFA2005
DIN 8MFA40DN 8MFA10DN 8MFA20DN
BOC 8MFA40BOC 8MFA10BOC 8MFA20BOC
Medstar 8MFA400M 8MFA100M 8MFA200M
For MRI Conditional Compact Series Flowmeters, please contact customer service at 1-800-272-7285
Need something else?
Custom configurations and color options are available.
Contact Customer Service at 1-800-272-7285
for custom requests and more information.
Confi guration Options
To order the various options, add the suffi  xes to the
right to the part numbers in the chart above. If you
want to add a PTO, fi rst add the suffi  x to the part
number and then add “PTO” as in the example below.
Example: 8MFA1001AUPTO
Option Suffi  x
50 psi C
4.14 bar AU
10       precisionmedical.com       T: 800-272-7285       F: 800-352-1240

NPT Standard and ⅛” NPT
Off set
Ordering Information
Chrome O2
0-15 l/min
Chrome Air
0-15 l/min
No Adaptor (1/8” NPT Female) D1MFA1001 D1MFA2001
DISS Female Hex Nut D1MFA1002 D1MFA2002
DISS Female Hand Tight D1MFA1003 D1MFA2003
DISS Male D1MFA1004 D1MFA2004
Ohmeda D1MFA1005 D1MFA2005
DIN D1MFA10DN D1MFA20DN
BOC D1MFA10BOC D1MFA20BOC
Medstar D1MFA100M D1MFA200MNeed something else?
Custom configurations (including power
take offs and other flowmeter
configurations), and color options
are available.
See Compact or Chrome Flowmeters
for specifications
Contact Customer Service at
1-800-272-7285 for custom requests
and more information.
Confi guration Options
To order the various options, add the suffi  xes to the
right to the part numbers in the chart above. If you
want to add PTOs, fi rst add the suffi  x to the part
number and then add “PTO” as in the example below.
Example: D1MFA1001AUPT2
Option Suffi  x
50 psi C
4.14 bar AU
5 bar CI

Warranty
1-year on Y Block
Ordering Information
Compact O2
0-15 l/min
Chrome O2
0-15 l/min
Compact Air
0-15 l/min
Chrome Air
0-15 l/min
No Adaptor (1/8” NPT Female) Y8MFA1001 Y1MFA1001 Y8MFA2001 Y1MFA2001
DISS Female Hex Nut Y8MFA1002 Y1MFA1002 Y8MFA2002 Y1MFA2002
DISS Female Hand Tight Y8MFA1003 Y1MFA1003 Y8MFA2003 Y1MFA2003
DISS Male Y8MFA1004 Y1MFA1004 Y8MFA2004 Y1MFA2004
Ohmeda Y8MFA1005 Y1MFA1005 Y8MFA2005 Y1MFA2005
Chemetron Y8MFA1006 Y1MFA1006 Y8MFA2006 Y1MFA2006
Oxequip Y8MFA1007 Y1MFA1007 Y8MFA2007 Y1MFA2007
Puritan-Bennett Y8MFA1008 Y1MFA1008 Y8MFA2008 Y1MFA2008
Schrader Y8MFA1009 Y1MFA1009 Y8MFA2009 Y1MFA2009
Medstar Y8MFA100M Y1MFA100M Y8MFA200M Y1MFA200M
Need something else?
Custom configurations (including power take offs and other flowmeter configurations)
and color options are available.
See Compact or Chrome Flowmeters for specifications
Contact Customer Service at 1-800-272-7285 for custom requests and more information.
Confi guration Options
To order the various options, add the suffi  xes to the
right to the part numbers in the chart above. If you
want to add PTOs, fi rst add the suffi  x to the part
number and then add “PT2” as in the example below.
Example: Y8MFA1001AUPT2
Option Suffi  x
50 psi C
4.14 bar AU
Y8MFA100MCY1MFA1001AUPT2